GP Cycliste de la Possession

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
1 Emmanuel CHAMAND 31 Tours
1 02:57,01 02:57,01
2 05:56,59 02:59,59
3 08:52,41 02:55,82
4 12:05,36 03:12,95
5 15:09,21 03:03,86
6 18:01,57 02:52,36
7 21:00,32 02:58,76
8 24:04,60 03:04,28
9 27:12,78 03:08,19
10 30:13,64 03:00,86
11 33:21,97 03:08,34
12 36:32,37 03:10,40
13 39:39,03 03:06,66
14 42:54,33 03:15,31
15 46:20,04 03:25,71
16 49:19,07 02:59,03
17 52:31,33 03:12,26
18 55:47,37 03:16,05
19 58:56,89 03:09,52
20 1:02:03,32 03:06,44
21 1:05:03,03 02:59,71
22 1:08:18,16 03:15,14
23 1:11:26,49 03:08,33
24 1:14:37,01 03:10,53
25 1:17:48,13 03:11,13
26 1:21:00,04 03:11,91
27 1:24:07,60 03:07,57
28 1:27:07,61 03:00,01
29 1:30:03,22 02:55,61
30 1:33:05,42 03:02,21
31 2:04:58,00 31:52,59




GP Cycliste de la Possession

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
2 Etienne GERMAIN 31 Tours
1 03:01,87 03:01,87
2 06:00,16 02:58,29
3 08:58,84 02:58,68
4 12:06,75 03:07,92
5 15:11,35 03:04,60
6 18:00,44 02:49,09
7 21:01,15 03:00,72
8 24:07,10 03:05,96
9 27:18,23 03:11,13
10 30:15,96 02:57,74
11 33:24,08 03:08,13
12 36:39,67 03:15,59
13 40:01,04 03:21,38
14 43:11,67 03:10,63
15 46:24,47 03:12,80
16 49:27,31 03:02,85
17 52:35,26 03:07,95
18 55:49,03 03:13,77
19 58:58,45 03:09,42
20 1:02:06,26 03:07,82
21 1:05:05,80 02:59,54
22 1:08:20,43 03:14,63
23 1:11:29,42 03:09,00
24 1:14:39,36 03:09,94
25 1:17:48,76 03:09,41
26 1:21:01,09 03:12,33
27 1:24:08,76 03:07,68
28 1:27:09,57 03:00,81
29 1:30:05,17 02:55,61
30 1:33:08,31 03:03,14
31 2:11:13,00 38:04,70




GP Cycliste de la Possession

Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
3  Gauthier LAUDE 30 Tours
1 02:59,96 02:59,96
2 05:57,29 02:57,34
3 08:57,38 03:00,09
4 12:05,94 03:08,56
5 15:11,34 03:05,41
6 18:03,87 02:52,54
7 21:03,91 03:00,04
8 24:06,88 03:02,97
9 27:15,44 03:08,57
10 30:12,90 02:57,46
11 33:27,58 03:14,68
12 37:03,50 03:35,93
13 40:34,40 03:30,90
14 44:17,90 03:43,50
15 48:10,22 03:52,32
16 52:13,17 04:02,95
17 55:52,48 03:39,32
18 59:00,74 03:08,26
19 1:02:08,22 03:07,48
20 1:05:09,08 03:00,87
21 1:08:22,31 03:13,23
22 1:11:30,29 03:07,99
23 1:14:41,34 03:11,05
24 1:17:53,28 03:11,95
25 1:21:04,35 03:11,08
26 1:24:12,68 03:08,33
27 1:27:13,54 03:00,87
28 1:30:26,76 03:13,22
29 1:34:18,72 03:51,97
30 2:15:06,00 40:47,28




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
5 Jérémy LENCLUME 30 Tours
1 02:58,79 02:58,79
2 05:59,78 03:00,99
3 08:58,35 02:58,58
4 12:06,24 03:07,90
5 15:13,18 03:06,94
6 18:09,55 02:56,37
7 21:16,42 03:06,88
8 25:00,01 03:43,59
9 28:52,10 03:52,09
10 32:19,13 03:27,04
11 35:53,69 03:34,57
12 39:23,46 03:29,77
13 43:02,69 03:39,24
14 46:25,84 03:23,15
15 49:31,37 03:05,54
16 53:00,28 03:28,91
17 56:23,30 03:23,03
18 59:35,19 03:11,89
19 1:02:49,06 03:13,88
20 1:06:00,17 03:11,11
21 1:09:24,23 03:24,06
22 1:12:35,67 03:11,44
23 1:15:45,65 03:09,99
24 1:18:57,26 03:11,62
25 1:22:15,65 03:18,39
26 1:25:37,90 03:22,26
27 1:29:09,71 03:31,81
28 1:32:38,80 03:29,09
29 1:36:00,67 03:21,88
30 2:16:48,00 40:47,34




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
12 Anthony POTHIN 31 Tours
1 02:57,74 02:57,74
2 05:55,79 02:58,05
3 08:54,98 02:59,20
4 12:05,69 03:10,71
5 15:09,61 03:03,93
6 18:02,52 02:52,91
7 21:01,44 02:58,93
8 24:08,48 03:07,04
9 27:17,14 03:08,67
10 30:17,21 03:00,07
11 33:23,12 03:05,91
12 36:37,73 03:14,62
13 39:45,42 03:07,70
14 42:59,54 03:14,12
15 46:22,31 03:22,78
16 49:25,33 03:03,02
17 52:35,07 03:09,75
18 55:47,78 03:12,71
19 58:57,87 03:10,10
20 1:02:05,87 03:08,01
21 1:05:05,65 02:59,79
22 1:08:20,73 03:15,08
23 1:11:28,81 03:08,08
24 1:14:38,29 03:09,49
25 1:17:50,19 03:11,90
26 1:21:01,50 03:11,31
27 1:24:09,22 03:07,72
28 1:27:09,45 03:00,24
29 1:30:04,99 02:55,55
30 1:33:06,83 03:01,84

w
-

2:08:09,00 35:02,18




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
14 Simon BRUTYN 31 Tours
1 03:00,33 03:00,33
2 05:55,79 02:55,47
3 08:55,79 03:00,00
4 11:55,79 03:00,00
5 14:55,79 03:00,00
6 17:55,79 03:00,00
7 20:55,79 03:00,00
8 23:55,79 03:00,00
9 26:55,79 03:00,00
10 29:55,79 03:00,00
11 32:55,79 03:00,00
12 35:55,79 03:00,00
13 38:55,79 03:00,00
14 42:55,79 04:00,00
15 45:55,79 03:00,00
16 48:55,79 03:00,00
17 51:55,79 03:00,00
18 54:55,79 03:00,00
19 58:55,79 04:00,00
20 1:01:55,79 03:00,00
21 1:04:55,79 03:00,00
22 1:07:55,79 03:00,00
23 1:10:55,79 03:00,00
24 1:13:55,79 03:00,00
25 1:17:55,79 04:00,00
26 1:20:55,79 03:00,00
27 1:23:55,79 03:00,00
28 1:26:55,79 03:00,00
29 1:29:55,79 03:00,00
30 1:32:55,79 03:00,00

w
-

2:24:29,00 51:33,22




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
15 Paul RIVIERE 31 Tours
1 02:59,77 02:59,77
2 05:56,46 02:56,69
3 08:53,45 02:57,00
4 12:05,04 03:11,60
5 15:08,50 03:03,47
6 18:01,22 02:52,72
7 21:01,52 03:00,31
8 24:06,34 03:04,83
9 27:18,54 03:12,20
10 30:19,35 03:00,81
11 33:23,86 03:04,51
12 36:36,40 03:12,54
13 39:43,49 03:07,09
14 42:55,15 03:11,67
15 46:20,17 03:25,02
16 49:22,92 03:02,75
17 52:31,42 03:08,51
18 55:48,27 03:16,85
19 58:58,72 03:10,46
20 1:02:03,97 03:05,26
21 1:05:03,27 02:59,30
22 1:08:18,48 03:15,22
23 1:11:26,97 03:08,50
24 1:14:37,42 03:10,45
25 1:17:48,70 03:11,28
26 1:21:00,93 03:12,23
27 1:24:08,17 03:07,25
28 1:27:08,23 03:00,06
29 1:30:03,86 02:55,63
30 1:33:05,56 03:01,71

w
-

2:04:38,01 31:32,46




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
16 Alexandre BARET 30 Tours
1 02:59,26 02:59,26
2 05:58,81 02:59,56
3 08:57,79 02:58,98
4 12:07,31 03:09,52
5 15:12,80 03:05,49
6 18:24,05 03:11,25
7 22:13,13 03:49,09
8 25:39,11 03:25,99
9 28:55,08 03:15,97
10 32:17,94 03:22,87
11 35:53,13 03:35,20
12 39:24,33 03:31,20
13 42:56,53 03:32,21
14 46:26,36 03:29,83
15 49:30,30 03:03,95
16 52:37,04 03:06,74
17 55:51,97 03:14,93
18 59:00,00 03:08,04
19 1:02:07,66 03:07,67
20 1:05:07,45 02:59,79
21 1:08:21,27 03:13,82
22 1:11:30,01 03:08,75
23 1:14:40,20 03:10,19
24 1:17:52,56 03:12,37
25 1:21:03,70 03:11,14
26 1:24:11,42 03:07,72
27 1:27:11,84 03:00,43
28 1:30:07,08 02:55,25
29 1:33:09,22 03:02,14

w
o

2:14:15,00 41:05,79




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
17 Jérémy CLAIN 30 Tours
1 03:01,12 03:01,12
2 06:01,17 03:00,05
3 08:59,85 02:58,68
4 12:06,93 03:07,09
5 15:13,77 03:06,84
6 18:07,81 02:54,04
7 21:04,48 02:56,67
8 24:09,56 03:05,09
9 27:13,05 03:03,50
10 30:20,66 03:07,61
11 33:38,54 03:17,89
12 37:33,22 03:54,68
13 41:05,77 03:32,56
14 44:31,24 03:25,47
15 47:54,65 03:23,41
16 51:14,69 03:20,05
17 54:32,33 03:17,65
18 57:47,55 03:15,22
19 1:00:56,63 03:09,09
20 1:04:09,03 03:12,40
21 1:07:13,35 03:04,33
22 1:10:32,06 03:18,71
23 1:13:53,97 03:21,92
24 1:17:07,91 03:13,94
25 1:20:17,85 03:09,95
26 1:23:32,11 03:14,26
27 1:27:02,19 03:30,09
28 1:30:07,56 03:05,37
29 1:33:09,74 03:02,18

w
o

2:15:19,00 42:09,27




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
18 Loic CUVELIER 31 Tours
1 02:58,12 02:58,12
2 05:59,46 03:01,34
3 08:56,30 02:56,85
4 12:05,24 03:08,95
5 15:09,97 03:04,73
6 18:00,25 02:50,28
7 21:03,40 03:03,15
8 24:09,37 03:05,97
9 27:14,56 03:05,20
10 30:14,96 03:00,40
11 33:29,66 03:14,71
12 36:41,72 03:12,07
13 39:51,23 03:09,51
14 43:01,80 03:10,58
15 46:23,73 03:21,93
16 49:24,21 03:00,48
17 52:31,84 03:07,64
18 55:48,41 03:16,58
19 58:57,17 03:08,77
20 1:02:03,75 03:06,58
21 1:05:02,90 02:59,15
22 1:08:18,82 03:15,93
23 1:11:27,51 03:08,69
24 1:14:38,33 03:10,83
25 1:17:49,87 03:11,54
26 1:21:01,86 03:12,00
27 1:24:09,41 03:07,55
28 1:27:08,76 02:59,36
29 1:30:04,77 02:56,02
30 1:33:07,59 03:02,82

w
-

2:10:15,00 37:07,42




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
19 Gérard LI THIAO TE 31 Tours
1 03:10,78 03:10,78
2 06:02,91 02:52,14
3 09:00,14 02:57,23
4 12:06,58 03:06,44
5 15:13,65 03:07,08
6 18:05,45 02:51,81
7 21:03,12 02:57,67
8 24:10,78 03:07,67
9 27:17,82 03:07,04
10 30:19,23 03:01,41
11 33:25,26 03:06,03
12 36:38,96 03:13,70
13 39:43,08 03:04,13
14 42:59,17 03:16,09
15 46:21,81 03:22,65
16 49:28,30 03:06,50
17 52:35,75 03:07,45
18 55:51,63 03:15,89
19 58:59,76 03:08,13
20 1:02:07,35 03:07,59
21 1:05:06,69 02:59,34
22 1:08:20,86 03:14,18
23 1:11:30,44 03:09,59
24 1:14:39,95 03:09,52
25 1:17:50,97 03:11,03
26 1:21:02,18 03:11,21
27 1:24:09,77 03:07,59
28 1:27:10,00 03:00,24
29 1:30:05,49 02:55,50
30 1:33:05,79 03:00,31

w
-

2:04:38,00 31:32,21




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
20 Anthony MOIMBA 31 Tours
1 02:58,71 02:58,71
2 05:58,37 02:59,67
3 08:56,00 02:57,63
4 11:45,98 02:49,99
5 14:50,75 03:04,77
6 17:56,12 03:05,38
7 21:02,23 03:06,11
8 24:08,72 03:06,50
9 27:16,50 03:07,78
10 30:14,00 02:57,50
11 33:25,41 03:11,42
12 36:39,85 03:14,44
13 39:46,35 03:06,50
14 43:01,96 03:15,61
15 46:24,68 03:22,73
16 49:29,18 03:04,50
17 52:36,34 03:07,16
18 55:50,42 03:14,08
19 58:59,15 03:08,74
20 1:02:06,60 03:07,45
21 1:05:09,09 03:02,50
22 1:08:20,98 03:11,90
23 1:11:29,83 03:08,85
24 1:14:40,21 03:10,39
25 1:17:51,55 03:11,34
26 1:21:02,63 03:11,08
27 1:24:10,23 03:07,61
28 1:27:10,21 02:59,98
29 1:30:05,78 02:55,58
30 1:33:08,56 03:02,78

w
-

2:28:06,01 54:57,46




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
21 Nicolas BOYER 31 Tours
1 03:00,18 03:00,18
2 05:58,01 02:57,84
3 08:54,51 02:56,50
4 12:05,68 03:11,18
5 15:10,99 03:05,31
6 18:03,44 02:52,45
7 21:01,83 02:58,40
8 24:06,11 03:04,28
9 27:15,89 03:09,79
10 30:15,31 02:59,43
11 33:23,78 03:08,47
12 36:37,52 03:13,74
13 39:41,58 03:04,06
14 42:58,26 03:16,68
15 46:22,57 03:24,32
16 49:27,48 03:04,92
17 52:33,60 03:06,13
18 55:49,18 03:15,58
19 58:58,28 03:09,11
20 1:02:05,70 03:07,42
21 1:05:04,54 02:58,85
22 1:08:19,63 03:15,09
23 1:11:27,65 03:08,02
24 1:14:37,58 03:09,93
25 1:17:48,94 03:11,36
26 1:21:00,56 03:11,62
27 1:24:08,26 03:07,71
28 1:27:07,83 02:59,57
29 1:30:03,61 02:55,79
30 1:33:06,27 03:02,66
31 2:06:27,02 33:20,76




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

23 Giovanni Ludovic GONTHIER 31 Tours

1 02:59,72 02:59,72
2 05:59,64 02:59,93
3 08:53,33 02:53,69
4 12:06,26 03:12,93
5 15:11,71 03:05,45
6 18:05,19 02:53,49
7 21:04,55 02:59,36
8 24:09,13 03:04,59
9 27:18,92 03:09,79
10 30:18,36 02:59,45
11 33:23,42 03:05,07
12 36:37,31 03:13,90
13 39:47,52 03:10,21
14 42:58,56 03:11,05
15 46:24,06 03:25,50
16 49:25,07 03:01,01
17 52:33,96 03:08,89
18 55:50,65 03:16,70
19 58:58,25 03:07,60
20 1:02:05,36 03:07,11
21 1:05:04,96 02:59,61
22 1:08:20,03 03:15,08
23 1:11:28,49 03:08,46
24 1:14:39,80 03:11,31
25 1:17:52,16 03:12,37
26 1:21:03,09 03:10,93
27 1:24:11,21 03:08,12
28 1:27:10,92 02:59,72
29 1:30:06,71 02:55,79
30 1:33:08,19 03:01,49
31 2:08:44,01 35:35,83




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
24 Jérémy MAROT 29 Tours
1 02:58,85 02:58,85
2 05:57,47 02:58,63
3 08:48,80 02:51,34
4 12:06,23 03:17,43
5 15:12,38 03:06,16
6 18:03,65 02:51,28
7 21:04,41 03:00,76
8 24:10,37 03:05,96
9 27:29,32 03:18,96
10 31:29,17 03:59,86
11 35:54,97 04:25,80
12 39:24,68 03:29,72
13 43:01,07 03:36,39
14 46:26,64 03:25,58
15 49:47,85 03:21,21
16 53:12,41 03:24,57
17 56:23,05 03:10,64
18 59:36,41 03:13,36
19 1:02:49,37 03:12,96
20 1:06:00,43 03:11,07
21 1:09:24,83 03:24,40
22 1:12:33,70 03:08,88
23 1:15:42,83 03:09,14
24 1:18:51,46 03:08,63
25 1:22:03,93 03:12,48
26 1:25:16,50 03:12,57
27 1:28:24,97 03:08,48
28 1:31:36,31 03:11,34

N
©

1:34:46,70 03:10,39




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
26 Ludovic Alix Eric BOYER 30 Tours
1 03:08,01 03:08,01
2 06:07,58 02:59,57
3 09:07,03 02:59,45
4 12:23,63 03:16,61
5 15:40,73 03:17,11
6 18:59,88 03:19,15
7 22:13,72 03:13,85
8 25:39,44 03:25,72
9 28:55,60 03:16,17
10 32:18,79 03:23,19
11 35:54,17 03:35,39
12 39:27,49 03:33,33
13 43:02,08 03:34,59
14 46:26,98 03:24,91
15 49:31,56 03:04,59
16 52:37,31 03:05,75
17 55:52,67 03:15,36
18 59:01,21 03:08,54
19 1:02:07,99 03:06,79
20 1:05:09,83 03:01,84
21 1:08:21,76 03:11,93
22 1:11:31,19 03:09,43
23 1:14:41,81 03:10,63
24 1:17:54,89 03:13,09
25 1:21:05,15 03:10,27
26 1:24:13,47 03:08,32
27 1:27:15,44 03:01,98
28 1:30:25,58 03:10,14
29 1:33:50,18 03:24,61

w
o

2:19:51,00 46:00,83




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
27 Ulrich FANTANO 29 Tours
1 03:08,31 03:08,31
2 06:19,98 03:11,68
3 09:43,14 03:23,16
4 13:06,36 03:23,22
5 16:21,40 03:15,05
6 19:28,83 03:07,43
7 22:45 44 03:16,62
8 26:06,47 03:21,04
9 29:29,92 03:23,45
10 32:52,25 03:22,33
11 36:34,33 03:42,09
12 40:01,67 03:27,34
13 43:23,66 03:22,00
14 46:54,71 03:31,05
15 50:16,84 03:22,13
16 53:44,85 03:28,01
17 57:05,47 03:20,63
18 1:00:29,17 03:23,70
19 1:03:54,62 03:25,45
20 1:07:05,60 03:10,99
21 1:10:33,34 03:27,74
22 1:13:59,40 03:26,06
23 1:17:25,07 03:25,68
24 1:20:44,73 03:19,66
25 1:24:01,08 03:16,35
26 1:27:13,14 03:12,07
27 1:30:20,28 03:07,14
28 1:33:49,97 03:29,70

N
©

2:19:18,00 45:28,03




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
28 Mathieu Claude HOARAU 30 Tours
1 03:02,09 03:02,09
2 06:02,10 03:00,01
3 09:00,78 02:58,68
4 12:15,44 03:14,67
5 15:32,08 03:16,64
6 19:01,01 03:28,94
7 22:12,22 03:11,21
8 25:39,56 03:27,35
9 28:55,94 03:16,38
10 32:18,31 03:22,38
11 35:51,84 03:33,54
12 39:23,82 03:31,99
13 43:00,38 03:36,57
14 46:26,10 03:25,72
15 49:29,65 03:03,56
16 52:36,65 03:07,00
17 55:50,94 03:14,29
18 59:00,49 03:09,56
19 1:02:06,83 03:06,35
20 1:05:07,76 03:00,93
21 1:08:21,92 03:14,17
22 1:11:29,66 03:07,74
23 1:14:40,55 03:10,89
24 1:17:52,33 03:11,78
25 1:21:04,09 03:11,77
26 1:24:11,65 03:07,56
27 1:27:11,41 02:59,77
28 1:30:07,78 02:56,37
29 1:33:09,90 03:02,13

w
o

2:16:11,00 43:01,10




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
30 Yannis HOAREAU 26 Tours
1 03:06,44 03:06,44
2 06:20,22 03:13,79
3 10:01,04 03:40,82
4 13:35,71 03:34,67
5 17:15,62 03:39,91
6 21:08,08 03:52,47
7 24:32,15 03:24,08
8 28:33,14 04:01,00
9 32:20,19 03:47,06
10 35:54,62 03:34,43
11 39:27,97 03:33,36
12 43:04,03 03:36,06
13 46:36,74 03:32,71
14 50:20,45 03:43,72
15 54:13,43 03:52,98
16 58:02,34 03:48,92
17 1:01:59,92 03:57,58
18 1:05:40,83 03:40,91
19 1:09:51,49 04:10,67
20 1:14:00,98 04:09,49
21 1:17:55,17 03:54,20
22 1:21:47,97 03:52,81
23 1:25:54,82 04:06,85
24 1:30:00,52 04:05,70
25 1:33:38,94 03:38,42

N
»

2:25:58,00 52:19,07




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
31 Stéphane ROBERT 27 Tours
1 03:02,98 03:02,98
2 06:02,99 03:00,02
3 09:03,78 03:00,79
4 12:15,15 03:11,38
5 15:41,29 03:26,14
6 18:59,99 03:18,70
7 22:12,41 03:12,43
8 25:39,80 03:27,39
9 28:55,34 03:15,54
10 32:19,27 03:23,93
11 35:53,30 03:34,04
12 39:25,39 03:32,09
13 43:02,38 03:37,00
14 46:27,18 03:24,80
15 49:53,64 03:26,47
16 53:12,00 03:18,36
17 56:24,21 03:12,21
18 59:36,44 03:12,24
19 1:02:50,63 03:14,19
20 1:06:02,71 03:12,08
21 1:09:26,55 03:23,84
22 1:12:37,75 03:11,21
23 1:15:51,88 03:14,13
24 1:19:47,20 03:55,33
25 1:23:55,87 04:08,67
26 1:27:12,12 03:16,26
27 1:31:52,29 04:40,18




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
32 Francois CAUMETTE 31 Tours
1 03:09,38 03:09,38
2 06:06,70 02:57,33
3 09:03,04 02:56,34
4 12:08,53 03:05,49
5 15:14,65 03:06,12
6 18:11,85 02:57,21
7 21:08,93 02:57,08
8 24:13,59 03:04,67
9 27:20,51 03:06,92
10 30:25,13 03:04,63
11 33:39,89 03:14,76
12 36:59,52 03:19,63
13 40:20,95 03:21,43
14 43:39,76 03:18,82
15 46:53,63 03:13,88
16 50:04,37 03:10,74
17 53:11,37 03:07,00
18 56:22,83 03:11,47
19 59:34,99 03:12,17
20 1:02:49,96 03:14,97
21 1:06:00,79 03:10,84
22 1:09:23,20 03:22,41
23 1:12:37,01 03:13,82
24 1:15:47,02 03:10,01
25 1:18:58,99 03:11,98
26 1:22:15,19 03:16,20
27 1:25:37,45 03:22,26
28 1:29:10,04 03:32,60
29 1:32:38,55 03:28,51
30 1:36:00,52 03:21,97

w
-

2:14:37,00 38:36,49




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
36 Jean Max LAURESTANT 31 Tours
1 03:02,49 03:02,49
2 06:00,30 02:57,81
3 08:56,61 02:56,31
4 12:07,38 03:10,78
5 15:12,72 03:05,35
6 18:06,69 02:53,97
7 21:02,39 02:55,71
8 24:07,76 03:05,38
9 27:18,03 03:10,27
10 30:20,25 03:02,22
11 33:28,08 03:07,84
12 36:40,37 03:12,29
13 39:47,92 03:07,55
14 43:02,55 03:14,63
15 46:25,11 03:22,56
16 49:28,70 03:03,60
17 52:36,13 03:07,43
18 55:51,16 03:15,04
19 59:00,11 03:08,96
20 1:02:07,48 03:07,37
21 1:05:07,29 02:59,82
22 1:08:20,31 03:13,02
23 1:11:29,06 03:08,76
24 1:14:39,15 03:10,10
25 1:17:51,37 03:12,22
26 1:21:03,38 03:12,01
27 1:24:10,64 03:07,26
28 1:27:10,43 02:59,79
29 1:30:06,16 02:55,74
30 1:33:08,90 03:02,75

w
-

2:11:54,00 38:45,10




GP Cycliste de la Possession

Détails des tours

#

ApresTour

Tour

# AprésTour Tour
37 Charles André METELLUS 30 Tours
1 02:58,11 02:58,11
2 05:59,22 03:01,12
3 08:53,62 02:54,40
4 12:06,33 03:12,71
5 15:10,99 03:04,67
6 18:04,71 02:53,72
7 21:06,35 03:01,64
8 24:13,04 03:06,70
9 27:21,91 03:08,88
10 30:27,58 03:05,68
11 34:15,92 03:48,34
12 38:03,51 03:47,60
13 41:53,11 03:49,60
14 45:50,37 03:57,27
15 49:34,38 03:44,02
16 53:10,64 03:36,27
17 56:22,96 03:12,32
18 59:35,84 03:12,88
19 1:02:50,19 03:14,36
20 1:06:01,05 03:10,86
21 1:09:24,56 03:23,52
22 1:12:37,53 03:12,97
23 1:15:47 17 03:09,65
24 1:18:59,18 03:12,01
25 1:22:15,24 03:16,06
26 1:25:37,79 03:22,56
27 1:29:10,51 03:32,72
28 1:32:39,21 03:28,71
29 1:36:00,88 03:21,68
30 2:23:44,01 47:4313

23



GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
41 Aymeric AUGUSTE 31 Tours
1 02:50,88 02:50,88
2 05:54,67 03:03,80
3 08:56,81 03:02,14
4 12:06,60 03:09,80
5 15:10,13 03:03,53
6 18:00,67 02:50,55
7 21:01,69 03:01,02
8 24:04,83 03:03,15
9 27:14,94 03:10,11
10 30:13,82 02:58,89
11 33:23,13 03:09,31
12 36:32,49 03:09,37
13 39:39,35 03:06,87
14 42:55,62 03:16,27
15 46:18,57 03:22,95
16 49:19,76 03:01,20
17 52:30,18 03:10,42
18 55:47,46 03:17,29
19 58:56,23 03:08,77
20 1:02:04,27 03:08,04
21 1:05:03,01 02:58,74
22 1:08:18,81 03:15,81
23 1:11:27,13 03:08,32
24 1:14:37,82 03:10,69
25 1:17:49,45 03:11,63
26 1:21:01,40 03:11,96
27 1:24:09,08 03:07,68
28 1:27:09,05 02:59,98
29 1:30:04,49 02:55,45
30 1:33:06,49 03:02,00

w
-

2:06:27,00 33:20,52




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
42 Gaétan MALLARD 31 Tours
1 02:57,32 02:57,32
2 05:56,99 02:59,67
3 08:54,64 02:57,66
4 12:05,52 03:10,89
5 15:10,38 03:04,87
6 18:00,58 02:50,20
7 21:01,05 03:00,47
8 24:05,57 03:04,52
9 27:15,29 03:09,73
10 30:12,55 02:57,26
11 33:22,66 03:10,11
12 36:35,84 03:13,18
13 39:43,99 03:08,15
14 42:57,44 03:13,45
15 46:21,66 03:24,23
16 49:22,49 03:00,84
17 52:32,30 03:09,81
18 55:48,88 03:16,58
19 58:45,13 02:56,25
20 1:01:48,04 03:02,92
21 1:04:51,12 03:03,08
22 1:07:54,94 03:03,82
23 1:11:02,41 03:07,48
24 1:14:10,57 03:08,16
25 1:17:12,35 03:01,79
26 1:20:17,68 03:05,33
27 1:23:23,93 03:06,25
28 1:26:34,88 03:10,96
29 1:29:42,93 03:08,06
30 1:32:52,13 03:09,20

w
-

2:09:00,00 36:07,88




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
43 Ulrich Julien MARCY 31 Tours
1 03:02,42 03:02,42
2 06:00,93 02:58,52
3 09:00,67 02:59,75
4 12:05,98 03:05,32
5 15:13,42 03:07,44
6 18:09,48 02:56,06
7 21:05,67 02:56,19
8 24:07,49 03:01,83
9 27:16,18 03:08,69
10 30:16,57 03:00,40
11 33:40,72 03:24,15
12 37:02,74 03:22,03
13 40:22,70 03:19,96
14 43:40,30 03:17,61
15 46:54,02 03:13,72
16 50:04,69 03:10,67
17 53:12,71 03:08,02
18 56:23,78 03:11,08
19 59:36,38 03:12,61
20 1:02:50,47 03:14,09
21 1:06:01,86 03:11,40
22 1:09:22,46 03:20,60
23 1:12:33,96 03:11,50
24 1:15:43,25 03:09,30
25 1:18:52,24 03:09,00
26 1:22:04,26 03:12,02
27 1:25:17,01 03:12,75
28 1:28:26,49 03:09,48
29 1:31:36,73 03:10,25
30 1:34:48,40 03:11,67

w
-

2:14:54,00 40:05,61




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
44 Mattéo TATEL 29 Tours
1 03:09,54 03:09,54
2 06:04,05 02:54,52
3 09:02,60 02:58,56
4 12:08,93 03:06,33
5 15:15,79 03:06,86
6 18:14,47 02:58,68
7 21:28,89 03:14,43
8 25:11,54 03:42,65
9 28:56,62 03:45,08
10 32:19,36 03:22,75
11 35:52,46 03:33,10
12 39:26,74 03:34,29
13 43:04,37 03:37,64
14 46:30,44 03:26,07
15 49:55,71 03:25,27
16 53:14,11 03:18,41
17 56:40,04 03:25,94
18 1:00:29,69 03:49,65
19 1:03:54,07 03:24,39
20 1:07:12,34 03:18,27
21 1:10:31,37 03:19,04
22 1:13:58,40 03:27,03
23 1:17:31,72 03:33,33
24 1:21:05,03 03:33,31
25 1:24:44,19 03:39,16
26 1:28:23,12 03:38,94
27 1:31:37,35 03:14,24
28 1:34:48,67 03:11,32

N
©

2:18:58,00 44:09,34




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
46 Jordan YONG SANG 31 Tours
1 03:02,73 03:02,73
2 06:00,40 02:57,68
3 08:57,54 02:57,14
4 12:07,23 03:09,69
5 15:11,52 03:04,29
6 18:06,97 02:55,46
7 21:03,74 02:56,77
8 24:08,93 03:05,19
9 27:14,89 03:05,97
10 30:16,90 03:02,01
11 33:28,42 03:11,52
12 36:42,08 03:13,67
13 40:00,32 03:18,24
14 43:11,19 03:10,87
15 46:25,62 03:14,43
16 49:30,78 03:05,16
17 52:36,85 03:06,07
18 55:51,80 03:14,96
19 59:01,03 03:09,23
20 1:02:06,98 03:05,95
21 1:05:06,95 02:59,98
22 1:08:21,10 03:14,15
23 1:11:29,20 03:08,11
24 1:14:39,31 03:10,11
25 1:17:51,69 03:12,39
26 1:21:03,55 03:11,86
27 1:24:10,90 03:07,36
28 1:27:11,10 03:00,21
29 1:30:07,26 02:56,16
30 1:33:09,46 03:02,21

w
-

2:12:34,00 39:24,55




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
50 Quentin SOUBADOU 31 Tours
1 02:56,38 02:56,38
2 05:58,65 03:02,28
3 08:58,00 02:59,35
4 12:05,37 03:07,37
5 15:08,37 03:03,01
6 18:01,74 02:53,38
7 21:00,68 02:58,95
8 24:05,38 03:04,70
9 27:16,75 03:11,38
10 30:13,41 02:56,66
11 33:25,62 03:12,21
12 36:39,09 03:13,48
13 39:42,37 03:03,28
14 42:55,50 03:13,14
15 46:22,38 03:26,88
16 49:26,34 03:03,97
17 52:34,53 03:08,19
18 55:47,81 03:13,28
19 58:57,56 03:09,75
20 1:02:05,46 03:07,91
21 1:05:04,35 02:58,90
22 1:08:19,32 03:14,97
23 1:11:27,92 03:08,60
24 1:14:38,72 03:10,81
25 1:17:49,34 03:10,63
26 1:21:00,92 03:11,59
27 1:24:08,44 03:07,52
28 1:27:08,46 03:00,02
29 1:30:04,19 02:55,74
30 1:33:07,01 03:02,82

w
-

2:06:40,00 33:33,00




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
51 Jean Michel TECHER 31 Tours
1 03:07,71 03:07,71
2 06:01,71 02:54,01
3 09:01,07 02:59,37
4 12:07,48 03:06,41
5 15:12,87 03:05,40
6 18:07,24 02:54,37
7 21:03,36 02:56,13
8 24:10,62 03:07,27
9 27:17,01 03:06,40
10 30:18,62 03:01,61
11 33:23,69 03:05,08
12 36:33,93 03:10,24
13 39:40,68 03:06,75
14 42:59,99 03:19,32
15 46:22,11 03:22,12
16 49:26,91 03:04,81
17 52:33,46 03:06,55
18 55:49,94 03:16,48
19 58:57,77 03:07,84
20 1:02:06,06 03:08,30
21 1:05:06,05 02:59,99
22 1:08:21,45 03:15,40
23 1:11:30,92 03:09,48
24 1:14:41,57 03:10,65
25 1:17:53,05 03:11,49
26 1:21:04,73 03:11,68
27 1:24:13,15 03:08,42
28 1:27:14,54 03:01,40
29 1:30:10,21 02:55,67
30 1:33:11,35 03:01,15
31 2:18:08,00 44:56,66




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
52 Adrien DESPRAIRIES 29 Tours
1 03:03,83 03:03,83
2 06:01,24 02:57,41
3 08:58,63 02:57,39
4 12:06,46 03:07,83
5 15:11,46 03:05,01
6 18:04,12 02:52,67
7 23:40,75 05:36,63
8 27:18,41 03:37,66
9 30:19,68 03:01,28
10 33:28,53 03:08,86
11 36:53,26 03:24,73
12 40:22,85 03:29,59
13 44:02,87 03:40,03
14 47:38,50 03:35,63
15 50:58,24 03:19,75
16 54:17,56 03:19,32
17 57:32,32 03:14,77
18 1:00:43,24 03:10,92
19 1:03:55,50 03:12,27
20 1:07:08,62 03:13,13
21 1:10:31,67 03:23,05
22 1:13:59,07 03:27,40
23 1:17:23,20 03:24,13
24 1:20:44,98 03:21,79
25 1:24:00,35 03:15,38
26 1:27:10,70 03:10,35
27 1:30:20,28 03:09,59
28 1:33:50,24 03:29,96

N
©

2:17:09,00 43:18,77




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
53 Olivier FILAUMART 30 Tours
1 03:05,15 03:05,15
2 06:03,17 02:58,02
3 09:02,31 02:59,15
4 12:08,84 03:06,54
5 15:15,58 03:06,74
6 18:14,74 02:59,17
7 21:09,31 02:54,57
8 24:11,67 03:02,37
9 27:19,49 03:07,82
10 30:27,79 03:08,31
11 33:53,67 03:25,88
12 37:24,27 03:30,61
13 40:49,01 03:24,75
14 44:14,36 03:25,35
15 47:38,29 03:23,93
16 50:58,49 03:20,20
17 54:17,31 03:18,83
18 57:32,65 03:15,34
19 1:00:42,96 03:10,32
20 1:03:55,27 03:12,31
21 1:07:08,39 03:13,13
22 1:10:31,43 03:23,04
23 1:13:59,11 03:27,68
24 1:17:22,45 03:23,34
25 1:20:44,97 03:22,52
26 1:23:59,69 03:14,73
27 1:27:12,54 03:12,85
28 1:30:09,32 02:56,79
29 1:33:10,31 03:00,99

w
o

2:10:15,01 37:04,71




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
55 Sébastien ELMA 31 Tours
1 02:59,08 02:59,08
2 05:56,87 02:57,79
3 08:54,28 02:57,42
4 12:05,91 03:11,63
5 15:10,28 03:04,37
6 18:02,24 02:51,96
7 21:01,29 02:59,06
8 23:55,37 02:54,08
9 27:07,24 03:11,87
10 30:13,16 03:05,93
11 33:26,36 03:13,20
12 36:36,07 03:09,72
13 39:42,01 03:05,95
14 43:00,16 03:18,16
15 46:20,83 03:20,68
16 49:26,97 03:06,15
17 52:33,71 03:06,74
18 55:48,55 03:14,84
19 58:57,02 03:08,47
20 1:02:04,55 03:07,54
21 1:05:03,61 02:59,06
22 1:08:19,24 03:15,64
23 1:11:27,24 03:08,00
24 1:14:37,18 03:09,95
25 1:17:48,18 03:11,00
26 1:21:00,21 03:12,04
27 1:24:07,67 03:07,47
28 1:27:07,95 03:00,29
29 1:30:03,43 02:55,48
30 1:33:05,84 03:02,41

w
-

2:10:56,00 37:50,17




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
56 Jean Abel FERRERE 31 Tours
1 03:02,56 03:02,56
2 05:54,81 02:52,26
3 08:52,87 02:58,06
4 12:06,85 03:13,99
5 15:11,79 03:04,94
6 18:02,99 02:51,21
7 21:02,24 02:59,25
8 24:04,40 03:02,16
9 27:14,26 03:09,86
10 30:13,04 02:58,79
11 33:22,39 03:09,35
12 36:34,48 03:12,09
13 39:40,78 03:06,31
14 42:57,73 03:16,96
15 46:21,31 03:23,58
16 49:23,65 03:02,35
17 52:34,26 03:10,61
18 55:38,53 03:04,28
19 58:40,06 03:01,53
20 1:01:43,27 03:03,22
21 1:04:51,52 03:08,25
22 1:07:54,81 03:03,30
23 1:11:02,55 03:07,74
24 1:14:10,83 03:08,29
25 1:17:12,52 03:01,69
26 1:20:17,55 03:05,03
27 1:23:23,77 03:06,23
28 1:26:35,04 03:11,27
29 1:29:43,14 03:08,10
30 1:32:52,29 03:09,15

w
-

2:09:23,00 36:30,72




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
59 Rohan GRONDIN 28 Tours
1 03:06,86 03:06,86
2 06:12,93 03:06,07
3 09:43,40 03:30,48
4 13:10,35 03:26,95
5 16:55,22 03:44,88
6 20:37,46 03:42,24
7 24:10,95 03:33,50
8 27:19,82 03:08,88
9 30:36,87 03:17,05
10 34:16,31 03:39,45
11 38:03,59 03:47,28
12 42:53,61 04:50,02
13 46:56,12 04:02,51
14 50:20,74 03:24,63
15 53:45,98 03:25,25
16 57:04,97 03:18,99
17 1:00:29,29 03:24,32
18 1:03:53,69 03:24,40
19 1:07:33,27 03:39,59
20 1:11:02,94 03:29,68
21 1:14:11,41 03:08,47
22 1:17:34,62 03:23,22
23 1:21:06,99 03:32,38
24 1:24:44,44 03:37,45
25 1:28:23,38 03:38,95
26 1:31:37,62 03:14,24
27 1:34:48,95 03:11,34

N
o

2:19:02,00 44:13,06




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
60 Pierre Anthony LEBEAU 29 Tours
1 03:07,40 03:07,40
2 06:03,81 02:56,41
3 09:02,78 02:58,98
4 12:07,84 03:05,06
5 15:13,85 03:06,02
6 18:09,87 02:56,02
7 21:06,70 02:56,83
8 24:13,18 03:06,48
9 27:21,09 03:07,91
10 30:28,12 03:07,04
11 34:05,96 03:37,84
12 38:04,75 03:58,80
13 41:49,26 03:44,52
14 45:21,60 03:32,34
15 50:17,05 04:55,46
16 53:45,40 03:28,35
17 57:05,18 03:19,79
18 1:00:29,08 03:23,90
19 1:03:53,44 03:24,37
20 1:07:09,13 03:15,70
21 1:10:32,31 03:23,18
22 1:13:59,83 03:27,52
23 1:17:35,29 03:35,46
24 1:21:06,76 03:31,48
25 1:24:50,04 03:43,29
26 1:28:52,13 04:02,09
27 1:32:41,24 03:49,11
28 1:36:03,20 03:21,97

N
©

2:25:26,00 49:22,81




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

61 Charlie Denis Jérome GALENT 28 Tours

1 03:12,69 03:12,69
2 06:34,33 03:21,65
3 10:06,83 03:32,50
4 13:35,79 03:28,96
5 17:01,64 03:25,85
6 20:30,83 03:29,19
7 24:04,07 03:33,25
8 27:22,80 03:18,74
9 30:45,47 03:22,68
10 34:34,78 03:49,31
11 38:22,76 03:47,99
12 42:12,65 03:49,89
13 45:55,12 03:42,48
14 49:32,31 03:37,20
15 53:10,38 03:38,07
16 56:42,73 03:32,35
17 1:00:30,46 03:47,73
18 1:03:54,99 03:24,54
19 1:07:30,01 03:35,02
20 1:11:25,34 03:55,33
21 1:15:18,89 03:53,56
22 1:18:52,72 03:33,83
23 1:22:16,68 03:23,96
24 1:25:38,55 03:21,88
25 1:29:10,81 03:32,27
26 1:32:40,97 03:30,16
27 1:36:07,16 03:26,19
28 2:27:18,00 51:10,85




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
62 Didier GRONDIN 30 Tours
1 03:11,25 03:11,25
2 06:08,10 02:56,85
3 09:04,02 02:55,93
4 12:09,12 03:05,10
5 15:16,00 03:06,89
6 18:39,58 03:23,58
7 22:12,65 03:33,08
8 25:39,31 03:26,67
9 28:55,29 03:15,98
10 32:19,93 03:24,64
11 35:52,92 03:33,00
12 39:26,62 03:33,70
13 43:03,04 03:36,43
14 46:31,79 03:28,75
15 49:53,95 03:22,16
16 53:13,94 03:20,00
17 56:23,53 03:09,60
18 59:36,15 03:12,62
19 1:02:49,69 03:13,55
20 1:06:00,97 03:11,29
21 1:09:23,96 03:22,99
22 1:12:37,40 03:13,45
23 1:15:45,95 03:08,56
24 1:18:58,48 03:12,53
25 1:22:16,14 03:17,67
26 1:25:38,40 03:22,26
27 1:29:10,26 03:31,87
28 1:32:39,10 03:28,84
29 1:36:02,85 03:23,75

w
o

2:21:08,00 45:05,16




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
63 Arthur LAMOLY 31 Tours
1 03:00,91 03:00,91
2 06:00,25 02:59,34
3 08:56,96 02:56,71
4 12:07,68 03:10,73
5 15:12,65 03:04,97
6 18:08,07 02:55,43
7 21:02,51 02:54,44
8 24:05,11 03:02,61
9 27:15,74 03:10,63
10 30:17,10 03:01,36
11 33:22,73 03:05,63
12 36:32,17 03:09,45
13 39:41,86 03:09,69
14 42:54,17 03:12,32
15 46:23,42 03:29,26
16 49:28,98 03:05,56
17 52:35,49 03:06,52
18 55:49,63 03:14,14
19 58:58,81 03:09,18
20 1:02:04,88 03:06,08
21 1:05:04,25 02:59,38
22 1:08:19,46 03:15,21
23 1:11:28,17 03:08,72
24 1:14:38,13 03:09,96
25 1:17:50,54 03:12,42
26 1:21:01,59 03:11,05
27 1:24:08,57 03:06,99
28 1:27:08,59 03:00,03
29 1:30:04,27 02:55,68
30 1:33:06,53 03:02,27

w
-

2:08:44,00 35:37,48




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
64 Mikaél GRAIGNIC 30 Tours
1 03:04,68 03:04,68
2 06:02,37 02:57,69
3 09:01,60 02:59,23
4 12:07,93 03:06,34
5 15:13,30 03:05,38
6 18:06,81 02:53,51
7 21:04,05 02:57,25
8 24:02,96 02:58,91
9 27:13,65 03:10,70
10 30:40,22 03:26,58
11 34:15,36 03:35,14
12 37:59,18 03:43,83
13 41:28,24 03:29,06
14 44:45,34 03:17,10
15 48:04,96 03:19,63
16 51:22,79 03:17,84
17 54:42,85 03:20,06
18 58:01,31 03:18,47
19 1:01:17,08 03:15,77
20 1:04:42,22 03:25,14
21 1:07:55,13 03:12,91
22 1:11:02,88 03:07,76
23 1:14:11,13 03:08,25
24 1:17:12,84 03:01,72
25 1:20:18,06 03:05,22
26 1:23:40,62 03:22,57
27 1:27:22,12 03:41,50
28 1:31:12,70 03:50,59
29 1:34:52,12 03:39,42

w
o

1:41:55,20 07:03,08




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
66 Louka Michel VIENNE 25 Tours
1 03:03,47 03:03,47
2 06:08,15 03:04,69
3 09:27,79 03:19,64
4 12:51,61 03:23,82
5 16:14,12 03:22,51
6 19:28,25 03:14,14
7 22:45,52 03:17,28
8 26:06,16 03:20,65
9 29:29,37 03:23,22
10 32:52,75 03:23,38
11 36:33,97 03:41,23
12 40:00,49 03:26,53
13 43:38,55 03:38,06
14 47:51,67 04:13,12
15 51:35,81 03:44,15
16 54:56,43 03:20,63
17 58:21,69 03:25,26
18 1:01:55,22 03:33,54
19 1:05:19,69 03:24,47
20 1:09:08,58 03:48,90
21 1:14:52,75 05:44,17
22 1:26:16,86 11:24,11
23 1:30:05,76 03:48,91
24 1:33:38,74 03:32,99

N
()]

2:28:06,00 54:27,26




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
67 Yannick CORNILLE 29 Tours
1 03:11,54 03:11,54
2 06:09,65 02:58,12
3 09:11,48 03:01,83
4 12:41,82 03:30,34
5 16:14,92 03:33,10
6 19:28,49 03:13,58
7 22:4517 03:16,68
8 26:07,07 03:21,90
9 29:29,60 03:22,53
10 32:52,24 03:22,65
11 36:33,24 03:41,00
12 40:03,26 03:30,03
13 43:37,04 03:33,78
14 46:53,26 03:16,22
15 50:02,08 03:08,83
16 53:10,69 03:08,61
17 56:22,25 03:11,57
18 59:35,65 03:13,40
19 1:02:49,25 03:13,61
20 1:06:00,43 03:11,18
21 1:09:22,79 03:22,37
22 1:12:35,02 03:12,24
23 1:15:45,33 03:10,31
24 1:18:57,09 03:11,77
25 1:22:30,90 03:33,81
26 1:26:41,65 04:10,76
27 1:30:49,32 04:07,67
28 1:34:42,03 03:52,71

N
©

2:24:33,00 49:50,98




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
68 Yannick Georges ASSATI 31 Tours
1 03:04,10 03:04,10
2 05:56,67 02:52,57
3 08:53,15 02:56,48
4 11:45,58 02:52,44
5 14:50,30 03:04,72
6 17:55,97 03:05,68
7 21:02,37 03:06,41
8 24:05,79 03:03,42
9 27:15,56 03:09,77
10 30:15,53 02:59,97
11 33:23,37 03:07,85
12 36:34,08 03:10,72
13 39:39,12 03:05,04
14 42:57,19 03:18,08
15 46:19,81 03:22,62
16 49:22 81 03:03,00
17 52:32,14 03:09,34
18 55:47,90 03:15,76
19 58:57,89 03:09,99
20 1:02:03,58 03:05,70
21 1:05:03,47 02:59,89
22 1:08:18,62 03:15,15
23 1:11:26,76 03:08,15
24 1:14:37,59 03:10,83
25 1:17:48,54 03:10,95
26 1:21:00,49 03:11,95
27 1:24:07,95 03:07,47
28 1:27:07,76 02:59,81
29 1:30:03,37 02:55,62
30 1:33:06,12 03:02,76

w
-

2:04:46,00 31:39,89




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
69 Louis FUHRMANN 29 Tours
1 03:00,62 03:00,62
2 05:55,54 02:54,93
3 08:59,70 03:04,16
4 12:08,24 03:08,54
5 15:14,27 03:06,04
6 18:11,76 02:57,49
7 21:12,17 03:00,41
8 24:16,87 03:04,71
9 27:35,99 03:19,12
10 31:07,60 03:31,62
11 34:51,98 03:44,38
12 38:50,51 03:58,54
13 42:44,73 03:54,22
14 46:30,32 03:45,59
15 50:01,21 03:30,89
16 53:32,14 03:30,94
17 57:04,74 03:32,60
18 1:00:35,99 03:31,25
19 1:04:01,08 03:25,10
20 1:07:34,65 03:33,57
21 1:11:05,69 03:31,05
22 1:14:41,19 03:35,50
23 1:17:55,31 03:14,13
24 1:21:47,56 03:52,25
25 1:25:36,10 03:48,54
26 1:29:10,69 03:34,60
27 1:32:39,85 03:29,16
28 1:36:01,21 03:21,37

N
©

2:23:44,00 47:42,80




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
70 Eddy Gérard GRONDIN 30 Tours
1 03:09,49 03:09,49
2 06:05,04 02:55,56
3 09:03,57 02:58,54
4 12:08,89 03:05,32
5 15:15,08 03:06,20
6 18:12,49 02:57,41
7 21:11,86 02:59,38
8 24:12,36 03:00,50
9 27:20,90 03:08,54
10 30:29,22 03:08,33
11 33:53,45 03:24,23
12 37:25,76 03:32,31
13 41:02,19 03:36,43
14 44:38,50 03:36,32
15 48:08,61 03:30,12
16 51:35,51 03:26,91
17 54:56,23 03:20,72
18 58:21,59 03:25,36
19 1:01:43,74 03:22,16
20 1:05:12,79 03:29,05
21 1:08:36,55 03:23,77
22 1:11:57,89 03:21,34
23 1:15:23,57 03:25,69
24 1:18:52,49 03:28,92
25 1:22:11,13 03:18,64
26 1:25:18,05 03:06,93
27 1:28:25,48 03:07,43
28 1:31:35,80 03:10,32
29 1:34:47,81 03:12,01

w
o

2:10:51,00 36:03,20




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
72 Pierre MAILLOT ROBERT 31 Tours
1 02:57,86 02:57,86
2 05:58,45 03:00,59
3 08:52,68 02:54,24
4 12:05,05 03:12,37
5 15:08,15 03:03,11
6 17:58,74 02:50,59
7 21:01,21 03:02,47
8 24:07,89 03:06,68
9 27:15,04 03:07,16
10 30:12,43 02:57,40
11 33:22,68 03:10,25
12 36:33,44 03:10,76
13 39:40,04 03:06,61
14 42:58,06 03:18,02
15 46:21,22 03:23,16
16 49:24,56 03:03,34
17 52:32,66 03:08,10
18 55:50,29 03:17,63
19 58:59,37 03:09,08
20 1:02:06,48 03:07,12
21 1:05:06,34 02:59,87
22 1:08:19,79 03:13,45
23 1:11:28,58 03:08,80
24 1:14:38,84 03:10,26
25 1:17:50,70 03:11,87
26 1:21:02,74 03:12,05
27 1:24:10,78 03:08,04
28 1:27:10,53 02:59,75
29 1:30:06,34 02:55,82
30 1:33:07,77 03:01,43

w
-

2:18:11,00 45:03,24




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
73 Gilles TECHER 30 Tours
1 03:03,30 03:03,30
2 06:01,03 02:57,73
3 09:00,01 02:58,99
4 12:07,80 03:07,79
5 15:13,87 03:06,08
6 18:08,40 02:54,53
7 21:05,99 02:57,60
8 24:10,51 03:04,52
9 27:17,77 03:07,27
10 30:21,65 03:03,89
11 33:39,92 03:18,27
12 37:14,29 03:34,38
13 41:02,01 03:47,73
14 44:39,46 03:37,45
15 48:08,78 03:29,33
16 51:36,21 03:27,43
17 54:56,03 03:19,83
18 58:21,42 03:25,39
19 1:01:40,51 03:19,09
20 1:05:11,81 03:31,31
21 1:08:36,73 03:24,93
22 1:11:57,39 03:20,67
23 1:15:23,26 03:25,88
24 1:18:52,13 03:28,87
25 1:22:11,38 03:19,26
26 1:25:19,01 03:07,63
27 1:28:25,83 03:06,82
28 1:31:35,99 03:10,16
29 1:34:47,92 03:11,94
30 2:14:25,00 39:37,09




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
74 Bastien TURPIN 30 Tours
1 03:07,00 03:07,00
2 06:01,54 02:54,54
3 09:01,54 03:00,00
4 12:18,90 03:17,36
5 15:41,17 03:22,28
6 19:00,85 03:19,68
7 22:13,38 03:12,54
8 25:40,89 03:27,51
9 28:56,49 03:15,61
10 32:19,06 03:22,57
11 35:53,18 03:34,12
12 39:27,06 03:33,89
13 43:07,49 03:40,43
14 46:36,47 03:28,99
15 49:56,33 03:19,87
16 53:09,35 03:13,02
17 56:24,40 03:15,06
18 59:36,76 03:12,37
19 1:02:50,72 03:13,97
20 1:06:01,24 03:10,52
21 1:09:23,99 03:22,75
22 1:12:37,08 03:13,10
23 1:15:46,60 03:09,52
24 1:18:58,21 03:11,61
25 1:22:05,69 03:07,49
26 1:25:16,66 03:10,97
27 1:28:26,11 03:09,45
28 1:31:36,21 03:10,10
29 1:34:48,18 03:11,98

w
o

2:32:56,00 58:07,83




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
75 Frédéric FONTAINE 31 Tours
1 03:04,47 03:04,47
2 05:58,06 02:53,59
3 08:52,51 02:54,46
4 12:04,97 03:12,46
5 15:09,46 03:04,50
6 18:04,42 02:54,96
7 21:02,74 02:58,33
8 24:08,16 03:05,42
9 27:18,41 03:10,25
10 30:18,74 03:00,33
11 33:26,21 03:07,47
12 36:40,76 03:14,56
13 39:59,65 03:18,90
14 43:11,31 03:11,66
15 46:24,30 03:12,99
16 49:26,03 03:01,73
17 52:34,75 03:08,73
18 55:50,02 03:15,27
19 58:57,24 03:07,22
20 1:02:04,84 03:07,61
21 1:05:03,77 02:58,94
22 1:08:18,98 03:15,21
23 1:11:27,07 03:08,10
24 1:14:37,98 03:10,91
25 1:17:49,62 03:11,64
26 1:21:01,72 03:12,11
27 1:24:09,95 03:08,24
28 1:27:09,32 02:59,38
29 1:30:04,90 02:55,59
30 1:33:07,24 03:02,34

w
-

2:08:31,00 35:23,76




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
76 Chryslain JEAN FRANCOIS 30 Tours
1 03:08,71 03:08,71
2 06:07,87 02:59,17
3 09:28,09 03:20,23
4 12:52,07 03:23,98
5 16:14,44 03:22,38
6 19:27,96 03:13,52
7 22:44,91 03:16,95
8 26:06,13 03:21,23
9 29:29,05 03:22,92
10 32:52,59 03:23,54
11 36:33,01 03:40,43
12 40:00,10 03:27,10
13 43:12,44 03:12,34
14 46:28,43 03:16,00
15 49:53,32 03:24,90
16 53:13,53 03:20,21
17 56:26,01 03:12,49
18 59:37,52 03:11,51
19 1:02:50,97 03:13,45
20 1:06:01,55 03:10,58
21 1:09:24,46 03:22,91
22 1:12:35,23 03:10,78
23 1:15:45,44 03:10,21
24 1:18:57,88 03:12,45
25 1:22:16,00 03:18,13
26 1:25:38,12 03:22,12
27 1:29:10,42 03:32,31
28 1:32:40,10 03:29,68
29 1:36:01,38 03:21,29

w
o

2:17:21,00 41:19,63




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
77 Jonathan BOYER 30 Tours
1 03:03,89 03:03,89
2 06:01,55 02:57,66
3 08:59,56 02:58,02
4 12:06,12 03:06,56
5 15:12,36 03:06,25
6 18:06,13 02:53,78
7 21:05,87 02:59,74
8 24:11,26 03:05,39
9 27:16,53 03:05,27
10 30:20,97 03:04,45
11 33:53,94 03:32,97
12 37:25,05 03:31,11
13 40:47,95 03:22,90
14 44:14,04 03:26,10
15 47:38,60 03:24,56
16 51:05,55 03:26,96
17 54:32,65 03:27,10
18 57:47,51 03:14,86
19 1:00:56,40 03:08,90
20 1:04:08,85 03:12,45
21 1:07:12,99 03:04,14
22 1:10:32,98 03:20,00
23 1:14:00,79 03:27,81
24 1:17:31,20 03:30,42
25 1:20:49,21 03:18,01
26 1:24:11,97 03:22,77
27 1:27:13,72 03:01,76
28 1:30:12,72 02:59,00
29 1:33:11,68 02:58,97

w
o

2:14:27,00 41:15,33




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
78 Jean Laurent FONTAINE 28 Tours
1 03:10,84 03:10,84
2 06:34,05 03:23,22
3 10:06,95 03:32,90
4 13:35,77 03:28,82
5 17:01,12 03:25,35
6 20:30,63 03:29,52
7 24:03,98 03:33,35
8 27:22,24 03:18,26
9 30:46,03 03:23,80
10 34:40,91 03:54,89
11 38:50,34 04:09,43
12 42:47 47 03:57,14
13 46:34,81 03:47,34
14 49:59,09 03:24,29
15 53:17,65 03:18,56
16 56:31,84 03:14,20
17 1:00:03,66 03:31,82
18 1:03:35,59 03:31,94
19 1:07:03,94 03:28,36
20 1:10:32,87 03:28,93
21 1:14:00,15 03:27,29
22 1:17:28,37 03:28,22
23 1:20:49,49 03:21,13
24 1:24:12,30 03:22,81
25 1:27:31,15 03:18,86
26 1:31:18,29 03:47,14
27 1:34:58,78 03:40,49

N
o

2:22:47,00 47:48,23




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
80 THOMAS LANG 31 Tours
1 03:03,58 03:03,58
2 05:57,76 02:54,18
3 08:55,78 02:58,03
4 11:45,47 02:49,70
5 14:50,63 03:05,16
6 17:56,44 03:05,81
7 21:00,56 03:04,13
8 24:04,27 03:03,71
9 27:12,37 03:08,11
10 30:11,32 02:58,95
11 33:24,72 03:13,41
12 36:35,35 03:10,63
13 39:41,17 03:05,83
14 42:56,29 03:15,12
15 46:20,66 03:24,38
16 49:21,49 03:00,84
17 52:21,10 02:59,61
18 55:28,30 03:07,21
19 58:36,91 03:08,61
20 1:01:43,21 03:06,30
21 1:04:51,23 03:08,03
22 1:07:54,53 03:03,30
23 1:11:02,72 03:08,20
24 1:14:10,82 03:08,10
25 1:17:12,69 03:01,87
26 1:20:17,47 03:04,79
27 1:23:24,03 03:06,56
28 1:26:35,02 03:11,00
29 1:29:43,30 03:08,28
30 1:32:52,21 03:08,92

w
-

2:18:11,01 45:18,81




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
81 Nicolas MORAU 27 Tours
1 03:10,71 03:10,71
2 06:08,38 02:57,68
3 09:06,87 02:58,49
4 12:22,95 03:16,08
5 15:40,99 03:18,04
6 19:01,47 03:20,48
7 22:14,24 03:12,78
8 25:40,97 03:26,73
9 28:56,37 03:15,40
10 32:19,67 03:23,30
11 35:54,47 03:34,81
12 39:27,88 03:33,41
13 43:04,42 03:36,54
14 51:24,09 08:19,68
15 54:42,87 03:18,79
16 58:02,12 03:19,25
17 1:01:41,71 03:39,59
18 1:05:19,53 03:37,82
19 1:09:08,40 03:48,88
20 1:12:38,55 03:30,15
21 1:15:51,95 03:13,41
22 1:19:48,16 03:56,22
23 1:23:56,28 04:08,12
24 1:28:23,59 04:27,32
25 1:31:37,88 03:14,30
26 1:35:24,34 03:46,46
27 2:28:06,02 52:41,69




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

84 Christopher ROUGIER-LAGANE 31 Tours

1 02:57,59 02:57,59
2 05:56,33 02:58,74
3 08:54,17 02:57,85
4 12:04,77 03:10,60
5 15:09,01 03:04,25
6 17:58,63 02:49,63
7 21:00,94 03:02,31
8 24:04,77 03:03,84
9 27:14,06 03:09,29
10 30:12,08 02:58,02
11 33:22,19 03:10,12
12 36:32,75 03:10,56
13 39:38,85 03:06,10
14 42:57,05 03:18,21
15 46:20,74 03:23,70
16 49:21,04 03:00,30
17 52:31,17 03:10,13
18 55:47,23 03:16,07
19 58:56,63 03:09,41
20 1:02:03,17 03:06,54
21 1:05:02,78 02:59,61
22 1:08:17,94 03:15,17
23 1:11:26,34 03:08,40
24 1:14:36,85 03:10,52
25 1:17:47,90 03:11,06
26 1:20:59,76 03:11,86
27 1:24:07,24 03:07,49
28 1:27:07,31 03:00,08
29 1:30:02,98 02:55,67
30 1:33:05,18 03:02,20
31 2:02:45,00 29:39,83




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
85 Jean Hanson Guiyaume 31 Tours
1 02:57,11 02:57,11
2 05:56,01 02:58,90
3 08:55,20 02:59,20
4 11:45,78 02:50,58
5 14:50,88 03:05,11
6 17:56,45 03:05,58
7 21:00,82 03:04,38
8 24:03,41 03:02,59
9 27:12,51 03:09,11
10 30:12,20 02:59,69
11 33:22,90 03:10,71
12 36:35,44 03:12,54
13 39:41,26 03:05,82
14 42:54,52 03:13,27
15 46:21,46 03:26,95
16 49:23,14 03:01,68
17 52:30,52 03:07,38
18 55:47,00 03:16,49
19 58:56,25 03:09,25
20 1:02:02,90 03:06,66
21 1:05:05,38 03:02,48
22 1:08:17,49 03:12,12
23 1:11:26,14 03:08,65
24 1:14:36,43 03:10,29
25 1:17:47,77 03:11,34
26 1:20:59,37 03:11,60
27 1:24:06,90 03:07,54
28 1:27:06,89 02:59,99
29 1:30:02,86 02:55,98
30 1:33:05,12 03:02,26
31 2:23:44,02 50:38,91




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour

86 Thibault MARRIER D UNIENVILLE 31 Tours

1 03:05,80 03:05,80
2 05:57,81 02:52,02
3 08:52,20 02:54,39
4 12:07,10 03:14,91
5 15:08,05 03:00,95
6 18:06,47 02:58,43
7 21:03,15 02:56,68
8 24:03,62 03:00,48
9 27:13,11 03:09,49
10 30:17,96 03:04,85
11 33:24,92 03:06,96
12 36:36,78 03:11,87
13 39:45,55 03:08,77
14 42:55,82 03:10,27
15 46:19,88 03:24,06
16 49:25,54 03:05,66
17 52:33,15 03:07,61
18 55:46,90 03:13,76
19 58:56,54 03:09,64
20 1:02:04,41 03:07,88
21 1:05:02,63 02:58,22
22 1:08:17,69 03:15,07
23 1:11:25,99 03:08,31
24 1:14:36,72 03:10,73
25 1:17:47,44 03:10,72
26 1:20:59,67 03:12,24
27 1:24:07,12 03:07,45
28 1:27:07,33 03:00,22
29 1:30:02,73 02:55,41
30 1:33:04,97 03:02,24
31 2:14:08,00 41:03,04




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
87 Stéphane FONTAINE 20 Tours
1 03:39,79 03:39,79
2 07:01,47 03:21,68
3 10:23,31 03:21,85
4 14:18,48 03:55,17
5 18:19,97 04:01,49
6 22:10,60 03:50,64
7 25:56,30 03:45,70
8 29:39,99 03:43,70
9 33:37,94 03:57,95
10 37:39,39 04:01,46
11 41:36,89 03:57,51
12 45:38,77 04:01,88
13 49:34,47 03:55,71
14 53:22,27 03:47,80
15 57:11,06 03:48,80
16 1:00:55,05 03:43,99
17 1:04:32,32 03:37,27
18 1:08:22,60 03:50,28
19 1:12:22,19 03:59,60

N
o

2:08:01,00 55:38,82




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
88 Pascal GERVILLE 21 Tours
1 03:40,36 03:40,36
2 07:00,67 03:20,31
3 10:21,00 03:20,34
4 13:35,51 03:14,52
5 17:03,75 03:28,24
6 20:33,90 03:30,15
7 24:10,48 03:36,59
8 27:46,94 03:36,46
9 31:24,45 03:37,52
10 35:08,48 03:44,04
11 38:58,65 03:50,17
12 42:49,49 03:50,85
13 46:31,97 03:42,48
14 50:15,88 03:43,91
15 53:59,48 03:43,61
16 57:36,16 03:36,69
17 1:01:06,15 03:30,00
18 1:04:30,76 03:24,61
19 1:08:22,54 03:51,78
20 1:12:19,17 03:56,63
21 2:03:23,01 51:03,85




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
89 Elie Jean Moise THENOR 21 Tours
1 03:34,24 03:34,24
2 06:55,20 03:20,96
3 10:14,10 03:18,91
4 13:23,39 03:09,30
5 16:49,36 03:25,97
6 20:04,94 03:15,58
7 23:23,05 03:18,12
8 26:41,15 03:18,10
9 30:04,27 03:23,13
10 33:38,97 03:34,70
11 37:11,65 03:32,68
12 40:28,40 03:16,75
13 43:58,05 03:29,66
14 47:28,71 03:30,66
15 50:48,35 03:19,65
16 54:28,84 03:40,49
17 57:59,12 03:30,29
18 1:01:36,99 03:37,88
19 1:05:13,37 03:36,38
20 1:08:34,93 03:21,56
21 1:51:28,00 42:53,08




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
90 Pascal SAKELLARIDES 21 Tours
1 03:33,95 03:33,95
2 06:57,24 03:23,30
3 10:15,60 03:18,37
4 13:22,94 03:07,34
5 16:49,31 03:26,38
6 20:09,86 03:20,56
7 23:29,23 03:19,37
8 26:45,21 03:15,98
9 30:11,05 03:25,84
10 33:40,25 03:29,21
11 37:12,89 03:32,64
12 40:30,88 03:17,99
13 44:01,71 03:30,84
14 47:31,66 03:29,96
15 50:51,37 03:19,71
16 54:32,49 03:41,13
17 58:02,32 03:29,84
18 1:01:41,02 03:38,70
19 1:05:16,98 03:35,97
20 1:08:36,42 03:19,44
21 1:48:33,00 39:56,59




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
91 Guillaume CASIMIR 21 Tours
1 03:31,54 03:31,54
2 06:57,75 03:26,21
3 10:15,45 03:17,70
4 13:25,95 03:10,51
5 16:51,99 03:26,05
6 20:14,36 03:22,37
7 23:29,75 03:15,39
8 26:44,92 03:15,18
9 30:09,35 03:24,43
10 33:39,31 03:29,97
11 37:14,42 03:35,11
12 40:34,60 03:20,19
13 44:04,17 03:29,58
14 47:35,10 03:30,93
15 50:55,04 03:19,94
16 54:31,15 03:36,11
17 58:01,95 03:30,81
18 1:01:41,74 03:39,79
19 1:05:15,93 03:34,20
20 1:08:35,74 03:19,82
21 2:03:23,00 54:47,26




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
92 MATHIEU CASIMIR 20 Tours
1 03:32,80 03:32,80
2 06:56,64 03:23,84
3 10:13,77 03:17,13
4 13:21,35 03:07,58
5 16:51,20 03:29,86
6 20:14,66 03:23,47
7 23:28,67 03:14,02
8 26:45,53 03:16,87
9 30:03,86 03:18,33
10 33:39,19 03:35,34
11 37:02,78 03:23,59
12 40:27,40 03:24,62
13 43:57,42 03:30,03
14 47:27,12 03:29,71
15 50:47,36 03:20,24
16 54:28,46 03:41,11
17 57:59,27 03:30,82
18 1:01:37,59 03:38,32
19 1:05:12,59 03:35,00
20 1:47:16,01 42:03,43




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
93 Bertrand VIENNE 21 Tours
1 03:28,94 03:28,94
2 06:58,08 03:29,14
3 10:19,33 03:21,26
4 13:29,30 03:09,97
5 16:54,70 03:25,41
6 20:11,77 03:17,07
7 23:29,30 03:17,54
8 26:46,01 03:16,71
9 30:12,14 03:26,14
10 33:43,46 03:31,32
11 37:16,03 03:32,58
12 40:31,60 03:15,57
13 43:59,98 03:28,38
14 47:31,85 03:31,87
15 50:50,69 03:18,85
16 54:31,92 03:41,23
17 58:01,78 03:29,87
18 1:01:38,15 03:36,38
19 1:05:15,29 03:37,14
20 1:08:35,86 03:20,58
21 1:53:01,00 44:2515




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
94 Emeric Jean Allan HOARAU 20 Tours
1 03:33,40 03:33,40
2 06:56,87 03:23,47
3 10:17,28 03:20,42
4 13:30,80 03:13,53
5 16:59,56 03:28,77
6 20:30,71 03:31,15
7 24:09,93 03:39,22
8 27:46,19 03:36,27
9 31:23,88 03:37,69
10 35:08,75 03:44,88
11 38:59,47 03:50,72
12 43:04,63 04:05,17
13 47:22,71 04:18,08
14 51:28,95 04:06,25
15 55:45,00 04:16,06
16 59:58,53 04:13,53
17 1:04:02,36 04:03,84
18 1:08:07,40 04:05,05
19 1:12:20,88 04:13,48

N
o

2:01:39,00 49:18,12




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
95 Lilian PICARD 21 Tours
1 03:33,98 03:33,98
2 06:41,28 03:07,31
3 09:59,57 03:18,30
4 13:08,86 03:09,29
5 16:24,17 03:15,32
6 19:42,30 03:18,13
7 22:56,08 03:13,79
8 26:09,38 03:13,31
9 29:20,34 03:10,96
10 32:34,73 03:14,40
11 35:55,09 03:20,36
12 39:12,75 03:17,67
13 42:31,88 03:19,13
14 45:48,43 03:16,56
15 49:05,52 03:17,09
16 52:25,50 03:19,99
17 55:42,53 03:17,04
18 59:02,71 03:20,19
19 1:02:19,95 03:17,24
20 1:05:38,22 03:18,28
21 1:46:33,00 40:54,79




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
96 Joseph Gilbert ROBERT 21 Tours
1 03:28,24 03:28,24
2 06:59,48 03:31,25
3 10:19,69 03:20,22
4 13:27,64 03:07,95
5 16:54,53 03:26,89
6 20:14,08 03:19,56
7 23:29,51 03:15,44
8 26:42,15 03:12,65
9 30:10,60 03:28,45
10 33:43,13 03:32,54
11 37:07,64 03:24,51
12 40:34,41 03:26,77
13 44:01,47 03:27,06
14 47:29,98 03:28,52
15 50:48,18 03:18,20
16 54:28,42 03:40,24
17 58:00,94 03:32,52
18 1:01:40,50 03:39,57
19 1:05:16,53 03:36,04
20 1:08:35,41 03:18,88
21 1:53:05,00 44:29,60




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
97 Loic FONTAINE 21 Tours
1 03:38,83 03:38,83
2 07:00,47 03:21,64
3 10:19,47 03:19,01
4 13:26,15 03:06,68
5 16:53,47 03:27,32
6 20:10,20 03:16,74
7 23:28,61 03:18,42
8 26:44,66 03:16,05
9 30:10,38 03:25,73
10 33:43,13 03:32,76
11 37:16,47 03:33,34
12 40:33,02 03:16,55
13 44:00,61 03:27,59
14 47:33,62 03:33,02
15 50:52,08 03:18,47
16 54:33,15 03:41,07
17 58:02,64 03:29,50
18 1:01:44,02 03:41,38
19 1:05:20,40 03:36,38
20 1:08:39,79 03:19,40
21 1:54:10,01 45:30,22




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
98 Yann SIPILI 21 Tours
1 03:34,53 03:34,53
2 06:56,03 03:21,50
3 10:18,79 03:22,76
4 13:27,37 03:08,58
5 16:52,64 03:25,28
6 20:15,54 03:22,91
7 23:25,04 03:09,50
8 26:36,18 03:11,14
9 30:10,06 03:33,89
10 33:42,03 03:31,97
11 37:17,10 03:35,07
12 40:32,12 03:15,02
13 44:01,26 03:29,14
14 47:33,15 03:31,90
15 50:54,60 03:21,45
16 54:31,56 03:36,97
17 58:00,47 03:28,91
18 1:01:43,08 03:42,62
19 1:05:21,40 03:38,32
20 1:08:39,36 03:17,97
21 1:52:12,00 43:32,65




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
99 Christophe VASSOR 21 Tours
1 03:38,49 03:38,49
2 07:00,11 03:21,63
3 10:20,91 03:20,81
4 13:29,52 03:08,61
5 16:55,67 03:26,16
6 20:16,97 03:21,31
7 23:30,70 03:13,73
8 26:45,73 03:15,03
9 30:10,11 03:24,39
10 33:41,83 03:31,72
11 37:16,61 03:34,78
12 40:34,70 03:18,10
13 44:01,77 03:27,07
14 47:33,49 03:31,72
15 50:53,60 03:20,11
16 54:33,04 03:39,45
17 58:03,03 03:30,00
18 1:01:43,67 03:40,64
19 1:05:19,76 03:36,09
20 1:08:35,23 03:15,48
21 1:44:43,00 36:07,78




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
100 David ANTOU 21 Tours
1 03:38,93 03:38,93
2 06:54,81 03:15,89
3 10:17,53 03:22,72
4 13:27,04 03:09,51
5 16:55,79 03:28,76
6 20:18,65 03:22,86
7 23:32,93 03:14,29
8 26:47,59 03:14,66
9 30:12,79 03:25,21
10 33:41,09 03:28,30
11 37:15,44 03:34,35
12 40:34,85 03:19,42
13 44:02,57 03:27,72
14 47:34,67 03:32,11
15 50:53,28 03:18,61
16 54:34,51 03:41,24
17 58:03,69 03:29,18
18 1:01:44,29 03:40,60
19 1:05:20,88 03:36,59
20 1:08:38,43 03:17,56
21 1:56:32,00 47:53,58




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
101 Pierre Alain HOAREAU 21 Tours
1 03:33,53 03:33,53
2 06:55,35 03:21,82
3 10:15,39 03:20,04
4 13:24,69 03:09,30
5 16:52,03 03:27,34
6 20:11,97 03:19,94
7 23:28,06 03:16,10
8 26:41,54 03:13,48
9 30:03,65 03:22,12
10 33:39,48 03:35,83
11 37:11,90 03:32,42
12 40:28,03 03:16,13
13 43:55,79 03:27,77
14 47:28,24 03:32,46
15 50:51,70 03:23,47
16 54:30,28 03:38,58
17 57:59,62 03:29,35
18 1:01:35,92 03:36,30
19 1:05:10,29 03:34,37
20 1:08:32,26 03:21,97
21 1:58:26,00 49:53,75




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
102 Bruno HOAREAU 21 Tours
1 03:36,90 03:36,90
2 07:00,79 03:23,90
3 10:21,28 03:20,49
4 13:29,83 03:08,55
5 16:56,52 03:26,69
6 20:18,14 03:21,63
7 23:30,75 03:12,61
8 26:47,51 03:16,77
9 30:12,46 03:24,95
10 33:40,35 03:27,89
11 37:08,45 03:28,10
12 40:25,33 03:16,89
13 43:57,12 03:31,79
14 47:28,04 03:30,92
15 50:50,43 03:22,40
16 54:32,49 03:42,07
17 58:02,10 03:29,61
18 1:01:41,16 03:39,07
19 1:05:17,99 03:36,84
20 1:08:37,32 03:19,33
21 1:47:16,00 38:38,69




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
103 Jean Denis CLAIRE 7 Tours

1 03:39,51 03:39,51

2 07:01,29 03:21,78

3 10:21,96 03:20,68

4 13:31,74 03:09,79

5 16:55,27 03:23,53

6 20:15,71 03:20,44

7 23:32,45 03:16,75




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
104 Kévin KERSULEC 20 Tours
1 03:37,80 03:37,80
2 06:58,19 03:20,40
3 10:17,67 03:19,48
4 13:28,94 03:11,27
5 16:56,12 03:27,19
6 20:18,88 03:22,77
7 24:00,06 03:41,18
8 27:47,26 03:47,20
9 31:48,44 04:01,18
10 36:08,87 04:20,44
11 40:29,86 04:20,99
12 44:04,75 03:34,90
13 47:35,44 03:30,69
14 50:55,24 03:19,81
15 54:35,71 03:40,47
16 58:21,59 03:45,89
17 1:02:15,99 03:54,41
18 1:06:32,26 04:16,27
19 1:10:41,34 04:09,08
20 1:58:42,00 48:00,67




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
105 Jimmy MASCAREL 21 Tours
1 03:37,55 03:37,55
2 06:56,00 03:18,45
3 10:14,49 03:18,50
4 13:23,37 03:08,89
5 16:52,33 03:28,96
6 20:12,88 03:20,55
7 23:25,10 03:12,22
8 26:40,90 03:15,81
9 30:06,68 03:25,78
10 33:42,94 03:36,26
11 37:15,26 03:32,33
12 40:32,37 03:17,11
13 44:00,58 03:28,22
14 47:32,67 03:32,09
15 50:51,00 03:18,34
16 54:32,88 03:41,89
17 58:03,23 03:30,35
18 1:01:42,36 03:39,13
19 1:05:18,26 03:35,90
20 1:08:37,73 03:19,48
21 1:51:12,01 42:34,29




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
106 Vincent PAYET 19 Tours
1 03:34,49 03:34,49

2 06:58,28 03:23,79

3 10:16,63 03:18,35

4 13:39,56 03:22,93

5 18:04,04 04:24,49

6 22:09,83 04:05,79

7 25:56,08 03:46,26

8 31:11,38 05:15,31

9 35:22,28 04:10,90

10 39:32,44 04:10,16

11 43:38,55 04:06,11

12 47:33,72 03:55,17

13 52:02,18 04:28,47

14 56:07,11 04:04,93

15 1:00:03,03 03:55,92

16 1:04:13,22 04:10,20

17 1:08:07,69 03:54,48

18 1:12:25,95 04:18,26

RN
O

2:10:18,00 57:52,06




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
107 Jean Louis ROBERT 21 Tours
1 03:27,63 03:27,63
2 06:57,99 03:30,36
3 10:17,85 03:19,86
4 13:26,47 03:08,62
5 16:53,96 03:27,50
6 20:17,59 03:23,63
7 23:28,81 03:11,23
8 26:45,34 03:16,53
9 30:09,12 03:23,79
10 33:41,69 03:32,57
11 37:14,58 03:32,90
12 40:24,06 03:09,49
13 43:58,81 03:34,75
14 47:32,17 03:33,36
15 50:52,57 03:20,40
16 54:32,35 03:39,79
17 58:02,26 03:29,91
18 1:01:43,83 03:41,58
19 1:05:19,57 03:35,75
20 1:08:36,52 03:16,95
21 1:51:12,00 42:35,49




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
108 Rémi SARREBOUBEE 20 Tours
1 03:30,47 03:30,47
2 06:48,35 03:17,89
3 10:16,07 03:27,72
4 13:26,78 03:10,71
5 16:52,96 03:26,18
6 20:16,55 03:23,59
7 23:31,26 03:14,72
8 26:47,37 03:16,11
9 30:07,20 03:19,84
10 33:40,85 03:33,65
11 37:12,39 03:31,55
12 40:29,95 03:17,56
13 43:57,00 03:27,06
14 47:30,29 03:33,29
15 50:48,76 03:18,48
16 54:29,72 03:40,97
17 57:59,81 03:30,10
18 1:01:36,77 03:36,96
19 1:05:10,04 03:33,28
20 1:08:31,44 03:21,40




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
109 Christophe HOARAU 21 Tours
1 03:27,83 03:27,83
2 06:53,58 03:25,75
3 09:59,85 03:06,27
4 13:09,35 03:09,50
5 16:24,86 03:15,52
6 19:41,08 03:16,22
7 22:56,83 03:15,75
8 26:09,71 03:12,89
9 29:20,12 03:10,41
10 32:35,10 03:14,99
11 35:54,08 03:18,98
12 39:12,66 03:18,59
13 42:31,16 03:18,50
14 45:50,17 03:19,01
15 49:05,83 03:15,67
16 52:25,97 03:20,14
17 55:43,04 03:17,08
18 59:03,53 03:20,50
19 1:02:20,60 03:17,07
20 1:05:39,18 03:18,59
21 1:44:36,00 38:56,83




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
110 Cedric LEPINAY 21 Tours
1 03:37,42 03:37,42
2 06:59,75 03:22,34
3 10:17,65 03:17,91
4 13:24,53 03:06,88
5 16:48,85 03:24,33
6 20:09,78 03:20,93
7 23:26,84 03:17,07
8 26:41,48 03:14,65
9 30:02,98 03:21,50
10 33:38,42 03:35,45
11 37:07,63 03:29,22
12 40:28,15 03:20,52
13 43:52,92 03:24,77
14 47:26,94 03:34,02
15 50:48,13 03:21,20
16 54:28,99 03:40,86
17 57:58,68 03:29,69
18 1:01:35,44 03:36,77
19 1:05:09,84 03:34,40
20 1:08:31,98 03:22,15
21 1:48:20,00 39:48,03




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
111 Stéphane PAYET 21 Tours
1 03:34,94 03:34,94
2 06:55,53 03:20,59
3 10:16,49 03:20,97
4 13:24,06 03:07,57
5 16:49,82 03:25,76
6 20:11,07 03:21,25
7 23:28,30 03:17,24
8 26:42,51 03:14,21
9 30:04,65 03:22,15
10 33:40,69 03:36,04
11 37:11,32 03:30,63
12 40:27,03 03:15,71
13 43:56,85 03:29,83
14 47:29,83 03:32,98
15 50:50,89 03:21,07
16 54:30,01 03:39,13
17 58:00,38 03:30,37
18 1:01:39,00 03:38,62
19 1:05:14,65 03:35,66
20 1:08:36,22 03:21,57
21 1:47:02,00 38:25,79




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
113 Stéphane MARCY 21 Tours
1 03:40,56 03:40,56
2 07:02,54 03:21,99
3 10:22,77 03:20,23
4 13:34,49 03:11,72
5 16:57,29 03:22,81
6 20:19,10 03:21,81
7 23:33,84 03:14,75
8 26:48,94 03:15,11
9 30:13,70 03:24,76
10 33:44,71 03:31,02
11 37:18,33 03:33,63
12 40:36,51 03:18,18
13 44:05,01 03:28,51
14 47:35,78 03:30,77
15 50:55,65 03:19,87
16 54:35,53 03:39,88
17 58:05,23 03:29,71
18 1:01:44,56 03:39,34
19 1:05:21,80 03:37,24
20 1:08:39,09 03:17,29
21 1:49:21,00 40:41,92




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
114 Aymeric MOREELS 21 Tours
1 03:31,91 03:31,91
2 06:56,79 03:24,89
3 10:16,98 03:20,19
4 13:25,38 03:08,40
5 16:53,25 03:27,87
6 20:12,12 03:18,87
7 23:19,86 03:07,75
8 26:36,51 03:16,65
9 30:10,20 03:33,70
10 33:42,17 03:31,97
11 37:13,63 03:31,47
12 40:34,06 03:20,44
13 44:02,83 03:28,77
14 47:34,14 03:31,31
15 50:52,78 03:18,64
16 54:33,54 03:40,77
17 58:02,90 03:29,36
18 1:01:42,68 03:39,78
19 1:05:19,52 03:36,84
20 1:08:38,22 03:18,70
21 1:56:47,00 48:08,79




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
115 Jean Patrice BUREL 21 Tours
1 03:34,12 03:34,12
2 06:58,94 03:24,82
3 10:18,20 03:19,27
4 13:23,71 03:05,52
5 16:52,75 03:29,04
6 20:15,81 03:23,06
7 23:30,45 03:14,64
8 26:46,92 03:16,48
9 30:11,17 03:24,25
10 33:44,12 03:32,95
11 37:07,40 03:23,29
12 40:24,28 03:16,88
13 43:46,51 03:22,23
14 47:10,70 03:24,20
15 50:37,07 03:26,38
16 54:05,44 03:28,37
17 57:34,67 03:29,23
18 1:01:05,52 03:30,86
19 1:04:27,40 03:21,88
20 1:07:53,65 03:26,26
21 1:48:25,00 40:31,36




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
116 Loic FOURETS 21 Tours
1 03:30,71 03:30,71
2 06:53,93 03:23,23
3 10:15,37 03:21,44
4 13:23,17 03:07,80
5 16:54,96 03:31,79
6 20:17,37 03:22,42
7 23:33,27 03:15,90
8 26:48,19 03:14,93
9 30:11,89 03:23,70
10 33:43,77 03:31,88
11 37:17,87 03:34,10
12 40:35,15 03:17,29
13 44:02,55 03:27,41
14 47:33,40 03:30,86
15 50:52,99 03:19,59
16 54:33,65 03:40,66
17 58:02,62 03:28,98
18 1:01:42,80 03:40,18
19 1:05:17,65 03:34,85
20 1:08:36,79 03:19,15
21 1:54:16,00 45:39,22




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
117 Bertrand THIONG TOYE 19 Tours
1 03:31,80 03:31,80

2 06:57,37 03:25,57

3 10:19,05 03:21,69

4 13:32,69 03:13,65

5 17:31,95 03:59,26

6 21:47,63 04:15,69

7 25:56,06 04:08,43

8 29:29,52 03:33,47

9 33:44,17 04:14,65

10 37:24,43 03:40,27

11 42:25,44 05:01,02

12 47:13,67 04:48,23

13 51:30,01 04:16,34

14 56:13,35 04:43,35

15 1:00:56,51 04:43,17

16 1:04:31,34 03:34,83

17 1:08:26,88 03:55,55

18 1:12:57,84 04:30,96

RN
O

2:06:40,00 53:42,17




GP Cycliste de la Possession
Détails des tours

# ApresTour Tour # ApresTour Tour
118 Frédéric CASTETS 21 Tours
1 03:37,05 03:37,05
2 06:59,12 03:22,07
3 10:18,13 03:19,02
4 13:25,17 03:07,05
5 16:54,26 03:29,09
6 20:15,08 03:20,83
7 23:27,39 03:12,31
8 26:44,08 03:16,69
